

Long Beach Model T Club Swap Meet Vendor Form

Saturday, July 20, 2024 7:00 AM Until it's Over!

Name		
Address		
City	St	ZIP
Phone	Cell	
Email		

I would like ______spaces X \$40.00 ea.= _____

Spaces are 20 feet wide and 16 feet deep.

Space preference Note: LBMTC will attempt to accommodate requests for preferred spaces but no guarantee is made for preferred spaces. First reserved is first served. Spaces are **\$40.00** each or **3** for **\$100 presale**, **\$50.00** after **July** 14, 2024 and day of event. All presales must be received by July 14, 2024.

(initial) I agree to abide by the rules set forth by the LBMTC. I acknowledge that all vehicles brought into the event area (except vehicles on trailers) are licensed and insured under the laws of the state of California. I do hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless The Long Beach Model T Club, The Long Beach City College, and their respective officers, directors, and members. I further agree that I am responsible for the safe keeping of any merchandise, personal property, or personal belongings; The LBMTC assumes no liability for participant safety or belongings.

Signature_____ Date_____

Make checks payable to: LBMTC or Long Beach Model T Club Mail to: Jeff Hood, 2298 Belmont Ave. Long Beach, CA. 90815

- No firearms or weapons to be displayed sold or possessed at the event site.
- Participants must conduct themselves in a reasonable and professional manner at all times. Yelling, profanity, or threatening manner will not be tolerated at any time for any reason.
- Shoes and shirts must be worn at all times.
- Automotive and automotive hobby related items only.
- NO DOGS OR PETS ALLOWED AT THE EVENT
- No driving inside the event area during the event. No vehicles will be allowed in or out after 7:00am without escort. No bicycles skateboards or scooters are to be ridden during the event. Handicap scooters are OK.

LBMTC reserves the right to refuse service to anyone.